Утверждаю
Директор МБОУ СОШ №57
им. В.Х. Хохрякова г. Пензы
______________/И.А. Тельнов/

Расписание работы плавательного бассейна МБОУ СОШ №57 им. В.Х. Хохрякова
	Время
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Учитель

	8.30 – 9.15
	4а
	3а
	6а
	2в
	-
	 
Санитарная обработка
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	9.30 – 10.15
	4б
	3б
	6б
	2г
	-
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	10.30 – 11.15
	4в
	3в
	6в
	5г
	-
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	11.30 – 12.15
	4г
	2д
	6г
	2б
	5в
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	12.35 – 13.20
	2а
	5б
	-
	-
	3д
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	13.30 – 14.15
	-
	5а
	3г
	-
	-
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	15.00 – 16.00
	4 – 5 классы
	Учусь плавать
	4 – 5 классы
	Учусь плавать
	4 – 5 классы
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	16.00 – 17.00
	6 – 7 классы
	2 классы
	6 – 7 классы
	2 классы
	6 – 7 классы
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.

	17.00 – 18.00
	МБОУ СОШ № 9
	3 классы
	МБОУ СОШ №39
	3 классы
	6 – 7 классы
	
	Борисюк А.А.,
Испуганова С.С.



